SEC Form 4	
------------	--

## FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burden	
hours per response:	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to STATEN Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).						Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 OMB Number: 3235- Estimated average burden hours per response:											3235-0287 0.5								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> DAUWALTER JAMES E				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>ENTEGRIS INC</u> [ ENTG ]							(Che	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner													
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3500 LYMAN BOULEVARD				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/05/2003								- X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) CEO, President													
(Street) CHASKA MN 55318			55318		4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person												
(City)	(	State)	(Zip)														3								
			Table I - No	n-Der	ivativ	/e Secur	ities Acq	uired,	Disp	osed of,	or Bene	ficially C	wned												
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)				2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		(ear) Exec	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) 4. Securities Disposed O				nd 5) Securities Beneficially Following Re		6. Own Form: I or Indir (Instr. 4	Direct (D) rect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership								
								v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(Instr. 4)									
			Table II -	Deriv (e.g.,	ative puts	Securit , calls, w	ies Acqui /arrants,	red, D option	)ispo ns, co	osed of, o onvertible	r Benefi securit	cially Ow ies)	/ned			,									
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	rcise (Month/Day/Year) f tive	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr 8)		Acquired	Securities (A) or of (D) (Instr.	6. Date Exercis Expiration Dat (Month/Day/Ye		ate	7. Title and of Securiti Underlying Derivative (Instr. 3 ar	es ] Security	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned		10. Ownershi Form: Direct (D) or Indirec	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)								
	Security			Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Following Reported Transaction(s (Instr. 4)		(I) (Instr. 4	4)								
Call Option (Obligation to Sell)	\$24.22	11/05/2003	11/06/2003	<b>J</b> <sup>(1)</sup>			412,500 <sup>(1)</sup>	11/07/2010		11/07/2010		11/07/2010		11/07/2010		11/07/2010		1/07/2010 11/07/2010		412,500	\$1,555,125	0 <sup>(1)</sup>		I	by Davar, LP <sup>(2)</sup>
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$11.94	11/05/2003	11/06/2003	<b>P</b> <sup>(1)</sup>		412,500 <sup>(1)</sup>		11/07/	2010	11/07/2010	Common Stock	412,500	\$1,555,215	412,5	<b>00</b> <sup>(1)</sup>	I	by Davar, LP <sup>(2)</sup>								
Call Option (Obligation to Sell)	\$24.09	11/06/2003	11/07/2003	<b>J</b> <sup>(1)</sup>			37,500 <sup>(1)</sup>	11/07/	2010	11/07/2010	Common Stock	37,500	\$141,375	0(	1)	I	by Davar, LP <sup>(2)</sup>								
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$11.88	11/06/2003	11/07/2003	<b>P</b> <sup>(1)</sup>		37,500 <sup>(1)</sup>		11/07/	2010	11/07/2010	Common Stock	37,500	<b>\$</b> 141,375	37,50	<b>)0</b> <sup>(1)</sup>	I	by Davar, LP <sup>(2)</sup>								
Call Option (Obligation to Sell)	\$24.05	11/07/2003	11/07/2003	J <sup>(1)</sup>			493,323 <sup>(1)</sup>	11/07/	2010	11/07/2010	Common Stock	493,323	\$1,859,827.71	0(	1)	I	by Davar, LP <sup>(2)</sup>								
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$11.86	11/07/2003	11/07/2003	<b>P</b> <sup>(1)</sup>		493,323(1)		11/07/	2010	11/07/2010	Common Stock	493,323	\$1,859,827.71	493,3	23 <sup>(1)</sup>	I	by Davar, LP <sup>(2)</sup>								

## Explanation of Responses:

1. Davar, LP entered into a "zero cost collar" arrangement pursuant to which it wrote a covered call option and purchased a put option. Only one of the options making up the collar can have value on the expiration date, at which time that option will be exercised or settled for cash, and the other option will expire. If neither option is in the money on the expiration date, both options will expire. The Reporting Person is deemed to beneficially own approximately 75% of Davar, LP. As such, the shares set forth represent 75% of the total shares attributable to the options subject to the collar.

2. Davar, LP is a limited partnership of which Reporting Person is the Chief Manager and is deemed to be the beneficial owner of approximately 75%.

Remarks:

Lori Cameron, Attorney-in-Fac	<u>t</u>
for James F. Dauwalter	<u>a</u> <u>11</u>

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

/10/2003

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Date